

# WLTH WLKS: Allison Kindelspire Redefines Networking with a Wellness-Focused Global Movement for Women in Business

FL, UNITED STATES, January 15, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Entrepreneur and visionary Allison Kindelspire is
transforming the landscape of professional networking
with her innovative brand, WLTH WLKS. By fusing
wellness with meaningful business connections, WLTH
WLKS offers women a unique, refreshing alternative to
traditional networking events. With a growing global
presence, the movement empowers female
entrepreneurs to collaborate, connect, and thrive while
prioritizing their health and well-being.

WLTH WLKS (pronounced "Wealth Walks") is a modern approach to networking, designed for female business leaders who value authentic relationships, purposeful growth, and a commitment to overall wellness. Allison, a former high-performing corporate leader in medical sales, recognized the need for a fresh, inclusive platform for women in business. She turned her vision into a reality, creating spaces that encourage collaboration without sacrificing physical and mental health.



"WLTH WLKS is not just a networking event—it's a movement," said Allison Kindelspire, Founder of WLTH WLKS. "We wanted to create a space where women could nurture their businesses, build genuine connections, and prioritize their wellness all at once. It's about redefining success to include balance and well-being."

### A Global Movement for Women in Business

What sets WLTH WLKS apart is its intentional focus on combining business development with personal wellness. Events include networking walks, curated coworking sessions, and alcohol-free social experiences tailored to women who are redefining leadership and success.

The growing movement is empowering thousands of women by focusing on:

- Authentic Connection: Building relationships beyond surface-level introductions.
- Holistic Growth: Encouraging a balanced approach to business and life.
- Community Over Competition: Fostering collaboration among female leaders.

With its success in Australia and plans to expand to the U.S. and beyond, WLTH WLKS is on track to become a global hub for entrepreneurial women looking for more than transactional networking.

# Leading with Purpose and Impact

Allison Kindelspire's personal journey fuels her mission. After leaving her corporate career to pursue entrepreneurship, she discovered that many women struggle with isolation, stress, and limited access to supportive professional spaces. By creating WLTH WLKS, she sought to bridge the gap, providing opportunities for women to achieve success while honoring their values, health, and purpose.

"Traditional networking often focuses on quick wins," Allison explained. "We're building something deeper—a community where women leave inspired, energized, and equipped to make a lasting impact."

# Building a Legacy for Women Everywhere

WLTH WLKS is more than an event series; it's a platform for growth and empowerment. From intimate wellness walks to signature events, Allison's vision prioritizes longevity and legacy, ensuring that women worldwide have access to the tools, resources, and relationships they need to thrive.

As WLTH WLKS continues its expansion, Allison invites women everywhere to join the movement, transforming the way they network, build businesses, and care for themselves.

To learn more about WLTH WLKS and Allison Kindelspire's inspiring mission, visit <a href="https://www.legacymakerstv.com/allison-kindelspire">www.legacymakerstv.com/allison-kindelspire</a>.

### **About WLTH WLKS**

Founded by Allison Kindelspire, WLTH WLKS is a global movement redefining networking for women entrepreneurs. Through wellness walks, coworking sessions, and empowering events, WLTH WLKS fosters genuine relationships, business growth, and a focus on personal wellness.

Allison Kindelspire Legacy Makers email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777160144 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.